
 

 

 

 

Poriya Miladi 
Male 

1990-05-17 - 35.6 
Right 

- 
- 

2025-10-21 
Saya Clinic 

Saya Clinic 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Saya Clinic 

Poriya Miladi 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    



 

 

 

 

 

Saya Clinic 

Poriya Miladi 

  

- 

 

10.75 
10.67 

 
10.75 

 
10.12 

 
00.54 

 
00.40 

 
00.12 

 
00.15 

 
00.88 

 
00.85 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
04.00 

 
03.00 

 
04.46 

 
02.97 

 
-0.53 

 
-0.35 

 
22.91 

 
00.00 

 
00.00 

 
05.29 

 

High 

 
High 

 
High 

 
Normal 

 
Anxiety 

 
Anxiety 

 
Anxiety 

 
Anxiety 

 
Anhedonia 

 
Anhedonia 

 
Not Observed 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 

Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Low 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
Normal 

 
- 

 
- 

 



 

 

  

 

 

Saya Clinic 

Poriya Miladi 

 

 

 

 


